Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Arnband Call Name

24001
24004
24003
24013
24002
24006
24005

Dash

z

Scout

Har per
Dezi
Rhydi an
Maj estic

Arnband Call Name

22007
22029
22023
22014
22009
22027
22024
22020
22025
22004
22018
22016
22012
22008

Roxxi e
Li am
Nor m
Al
Tenpo
Pax
Lai ney
Raven
Li cka
Darwi n
Bounce
El vis
Ri nger
Shi ver

Arnband Call Name

20005
20007
20011
20003
20016
20010
20004

Pat r on!

W nni e
Dory
Lagni appe
Joyf ul
Gypsy

Kenzi e

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ti me

37.
35.
No

42.

No
No
No

Ti me

38.
38.

w
o

NEEEEEEEENS

Ti me

36.
34.
42.
42.
No
No
No

Saturday, August 12, 2017

47
43
Ti me
79
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

01
20

. 56
. 58
.71

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S3cd3®a

.82

01
36

96

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Masters Gamblers

14 seconds

5pt

OFRL NDNNEDN

14 seconds

5pt

P OFRPDNEFEDNNNNNEDNPREPRP

14 seconds

5pt

P ONDNMNNEDN

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 2
3 2
2 3
2 2
2 1
2 3
2 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 3
3 4
1 3
2 3
2 1
1 3
1 2
1 2
1 2
2 2
1 1
1 2
1 3
0 1
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 4
3 3
1 2
2 2
1 1
2 3
2 1

24 inch Judge:

1Pt

coOOoUTwN O O

Gambl e

15

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

NOWWwawdbhbM>Mboouwao

Gambl e

15
15
15
15
15

20 inch Judge:

1Pt

W oo oo b

Gambl e

15

Judy Reilly
Scor e

37
24
24
23
23
23
20

Judy Reilly
Scor e

40
40
39
38
37
23
21
21
20
20
18
15
14

9

Judy Reilly
Scor e

43
25
22
21
20
17
16

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me 5Pt
1 16004 Dell a No Ti ne 2
T2 16002 Mal i bu! No Ti ne 2
T2 16001 Ef f en No Ti nme 2
4 16006 Go No Ti nme 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt
1 14009 | dgi e 37.57 2
2 14001 Mouse 38. 47 2
3 14005 Ri ngoPhire No Ti e 1

T4 14008 Flirt No Ti ne 1

T4 14002 Elise No Ti e 2

14007 Caru No Ti e 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 21.1%

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 0
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
3 1
1 4
1 1
1 1
0 0

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

g wwH

Gambl e

14 inch Judge:

1Pt

oONNOLD D

Gambl e

15

Judy Reilly
Scor e

23
22
22
18

Judy Reilly
Scor e

41
25
21
17
17
Elim

Qualified



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P20016 Cash No Ti ne 2 2 4 2
2 P20011 Hooligan 39. 18 2 1 4 2
3 P20010 Nyke 34. 14 2 1 3 3
4 P20012 Rival No Ti ne 1 2 3 5
P20013 Dandy No Ti ne 2 1 2 4
P20003 Kit No Ti ne 0 2 4 5
P20004 Dai sy 44. 26 0 3 3 3
P20001 Kash No Ti e 0 2 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
T1 P16010 Strider No Ti e 1 2 3 5
T1 P16002 WI I ow No Ti ne 2 0 3 6
3 P16012 Pipit No Ti ne 2 1 2 4
4 P16006 Tagger! No Ti e 0 2 5 4
P16007 Rachael 40. 77 1 0 4 5
P16011 E-Z Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P14001 Rocky No Ti ne 0 2 5 3
2 P14004 Mystic No Ti ne 1 1 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P12001 Sizzle 43. 23 2 0 4 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e

Scor e

26
23
22
22
21
19
18
14

16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e

Scor e

22
22
21
20
18

14 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e

Scor e

19
16

12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e

Scor e

22



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

None entered



Openi ng: 45 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar nband Cal
20005 Pat r on!
20007 W nni e
20016 Joyfu
20011 Dory
20010 Gypsy
20004 Kenzi e
20013 DeVal t
20002 Jour ney

Openi ng: 45 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar nband Cal
24006 Rhydi an
24001 Dash
24003 Scout
24013 Har per
24004 Z

24012 Bomber

Openi ng: 45 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar nband Cal
22023 Nor m
22014 Al
22030 Denal
22025 Li cka
22009 Tenpo
22008 Shi ver
22012 Ri nger
22024 Lai ney
22020 Raven
22003 Lyric
24010 Prize
22004 Darwi n
22016 El vis
22001 Chyna
22029 Li am

Name

Name

Name

Saturday, August 12, 2017

Masters 20 inch Judge:

Ti me

40. 81
45, 29
.56
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

£§686868%

Masters 24 inch Judge:

Ti me

39. 40
52.25
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Masters 22 inch Judge:

Ti me

50. 13
44.78
37.25
39.01
39. 59
40. 39
51. 88
45. 59
.18
Ti me
Ti me
.32
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

E§E6R68H

M aster s Snooker

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+0

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+0

Judy Reilly

RC3 RC4 RGCS

1+7

1+7

1+7  1+7
1+7  1+7
1+7

Judy Reilly

RC3 RC4 RGCS

1+7
1+7

1+0

1+7
1+4

Judy Reilly

RC3 RC4 RGCS

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC6 ds

27

o O o

14

OO ONOVWOVO

Scor e

51
48
46
31
26
16

Scor e

51
49
21
17

Scor e

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi

Super Q
Qualifi

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RC1 RC2
1 14009 | dgi e 48. 53 1+4  1+7
2 14001 Mouse 49. 54 1+4  1+7
3 14005 Ri ngoPhi re 53. 20 1+6  1+7
4 14008 Flirt 46. 51 1+7  1+7

14002 Elise 30.51 1+4  1+7
14007 Caru Absent

Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RC1 RC2
1 16002 Mal i bu! 44, 22 1+7  1+7
2 16001 Ef fen 33.70 1+7  1+7

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 52.8%

Judy Reilly

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6

Judy Reilly

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

27
27
14
2
0

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+7

Scor e

56
56
45
28
20

Scor e

51
26

Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q



Openi ng: 46 seconds

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11

16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7 2
1+7  1+7

1+7

1+7

oON O N

14 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7 27
1+7  1+7 20
1+7 14
0
0
0

12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1
1 P16009 Crine 33.97 1+4
2 P16002 WI I ow No Ti e 1+4
3 P16011 E-Z No Ti ne 1+7
4 P16007 Rachael No Ti e 1+4

P16006 Tagger! Absent
P16012 Pipit Absent

Openi ng: 46 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1
P14004 Mstic Absent

Openi ng: 46 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1
1 P20013 Dandy 38.90 1+7
2 P20016 Cash 50. 41 1+4
3 P20015 Ruger 53. 20 1+4
4 P20014 Mblly 44. 61 1+7

P20003 Kit No Ti e 1+4
P20004 Dai sy No Ti e 1+4

Openi ng: 48 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me RC1
1 P12001 Sizzle 47. 68 1+7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%

1+7

1+7 27

Scor e

48 Super Q
29
26
21

Scor e

Scor e

51 Super Q
49 Qualified

o1 01 © O

Scor e

51 Super Q



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Veter ans Snooker

None entered



D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24002 Dezi

2 24001 Dash
24013 Har per
24003 Scout
24006 Rhydi an
24004 <z

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 22023 Nor m

2 22015 Rachael

3 22029 Li am

4 22003 Lyric
22020 Raven
22019 Ella
22001 Chyna
22030 Denal
22004 Darw n
22024 Lai ney
22008 Shi ver
22002 Stella
22016 Elvis
22005 Voodoo

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 20005 Pat r on!

2 20007 W nni e

3 20003 Lagni appe

4 20004 Kenzi e
20010 Gypsy
20016 Joyfu
20013 DeWal t
20002 Jour ney
20011 Dory

Saturday, August 12, 2017

63 seconds
Ti me

47.99
69. 30
No Ti ne
63. 42
No Ti ne
Absent

63 seconds
Ti me

43. 06
47. 77
52. 64
48.78
51. 28
53.73
No Ti ne
62. 99
56. 48
47. 89
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

63 seconds
Ti me

46. 57
49. 50
50. 31
68. 59
No Ti ne
59. 59
51. 83
52. 88
Absent

Masters Standard

=NeoNoNeNolcNoNoloNe!

coocowooo

Mast er s
TFl ts

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
59

. 00

00
00

. 00

R
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R
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R

OOPFrOPFrPF OO

24 inch Judge:

S

OO ORrPF

22 inch Judge:

S

OO O0OO0OO0OWEr OoOOoOo

20 inch Judge:

S

OPFr OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

F

O OO oo

F

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Judy
E

R R R OO

Judy
E

PRPRPRPPRPPOOOOO

Judy
E

P RPPFPPFPOOOO

Reilly
Scor e

5.00
21. 30
Elim
Elim
Elim

Reilly
Scor e

0. 00

5.00

5.00

10. 00
25.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Reilly
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 59
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 16002 Mal i bu! 50. 09 0. 00 0
16006 Go No Ti ne 0. 00 0
16004 Del |l a Absent
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 14001 Mouse 48. 56 0. 00 0
14007 Caru 68. 56 4.56 0
14002 Elise Absent
14005 Ri ngoPhire Absent
14009 | dgi e Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 10
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified:

16 inch Judge:

S

14 inch Judge:

S

0
0

F

F

o

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0.00 Qualified
1 Elim
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0.00 Qualified
1 Elim



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P20011 Hooligan 44. 93 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P20004 Dai sy 55. 24 0. 00 0 1 0

P20016 Cash 46. 77 0. 00 0 0 0
P20003 Kit 49.73 0. 00 0 1 0
P20013 Dandy 59. 50 0. 00 0 0 0
P20014 Mol ly 66. 75 0.75 0 0 0
P20015 Ruger Absent

Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 16 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P16009 Crine 50. 36 0. 00 0 0 0
P16012 Pipit No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0
P16002 WI I ow 50. 07 0. 00 0 0 0
P16001 Mai zy Absent

Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 14 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F
P14001 Rocky 57.93 0. 00 0 0 0
P14004 Mstic Absent

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11 8 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F
P08001 EZ Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 10.0%

Judge:
E

PP R P OO

Judge:
E

Judge:

Judge:

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e

Elim

Elim
Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e

Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e



Saturday, August 12, 2017
Veterans Standard

None entered



D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24004 <z

2 24002 Dezi

3 24001 Dash

4 24013 Har per
24003 Scout
24006 Rhydi an

D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 22029 Li am

2 22023 Nor m

3 22009 Tenpo

4 22012 Ri nger
22025 Li cka
22016 Elvis
22019 Ella
22003 Lyric
22024 Lai ney
22020 Raven
22001 Chyna
22004 Darwi n
22008 Shi ver
22021 Fly
22005 Voodoo

D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 20010 Gypsy

2 20011 Dory

3 20016 Joyfu

4 20007 W nni e
20013 DeWal t
20005 Pat r on!
20003 Lagni appe
20002 Jour ney

40 seconds

Ti me

25.
28.
32.
35.
No

29.

40 seconds

Ti me

28.
28.
31.
35.
28.
33.
38.
27.
33.
33.
32.
32.
38.
38.
Abs

40 seconds

Ti me

28.
30.
33.
35.
30.
29.
33.
29.

Saturday, August 12, 2017

23
87
62
36
Ti me
88

13
36
43
28
96
65
94
80
78
80
38
37
36
41
ent

20
86
41
02
23
62
76
10

Masters Jumpers

©CO000000000000

cooooo0o0o0

Mast er s
TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0.
0
0
0

00

. 00
. 00
. 00

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

P OOO0OOOo

R

P OOORFRPPFONRPFPOOOOO

R

P OONPFOOO

24 inch Judge:

S

OO OO oOOo

22 inch Judge:

S

OO0 O0OOPFRPOWOOPFr OOOoOo

20 inch Judge:

S

OO ONOOOOo

F

OO OO oo

F

eNeoNoNeolNeolelNeolololNolNollollolo)

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Judy
E

PP, OOOO

Judy
E

PRPPRPPPPOOOOCOOOO

Judy
E

P RPPFPOOOOO

Reilly
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Reilly
Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
15. 00
Elim
El i
El i
El i
El i
El i

Umoooo

33333

Reilly
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
20. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 2
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
2.38 2
0. 00 1
0. 00 1

16 i nch
S

0
0

14 i nch
S

= = OO

20004 Kenzi e Absent
D stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 16002 Mal i bu! 31. 97
2 16001 Ef fen 38. 86
16006 Go No Ti e
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 14009 | dgi e 30. 52
2 14008 Flirt 44. 38
14007 Caru 31.53
14005 Ri ngoPhire 22. 39
14002 Elise Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judge:

o

Judge:

O O oo

Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0.00 Qualified
0 10. 00
1 Eli m
Judy Reilly
E Scor e
0 0.00 Qualified
0 12. 38
1 Elim
1 Elim



D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P20011 Hooligan

2 P20016 Cash
3 P20004 Dai sy
P20014 Mol ly
P20010 Nyke
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P08001 EZ
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P16012 Pipit
2 P16010 Stri der
3 P16001 Mai zy
P16009 Crine
P16007 Rachael
D stance: 167 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P14005 Holly
2 P14003 Zeke
P14004 Mstic
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12001 Sizzle

Saturday, August 12, 2017
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

43 seconds
Ti me

28.19
31. 25
38. 65
41. 74
36. 84

46 seconds
Ti me

27.67

43 seconds
Ti me

31.82
32. 27
33. 80
25. 44
Absent

43 seconds
Ti me
31.01

28.92
32.22

45 seconds
Ti me

33.69

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 1 0 0
0.00 0 1 0
0.00 1 1 0
Perf ormance |11 8 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
Per f ormance |11 16 i nch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 1 0 0
0.00 1 0 0
0.00 1 0 0
0.00 1 1 0
Perf ormance |11 14 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 1 0 0
0.00 1 0 0
Perf ormance |11 12 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0

Judge:

E

PP, OOO

Judge:

Judge:

= O OO

Judge:

o

Judge:

E

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
5.00
Elim
Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0.00 Qualified

Judy Reilly
Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
5.00
Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0.00 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 35.7%

Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V12001 Pebbl es 39. 80 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoor





